Hauptlauf

Position Gesamtplatz
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Gesamt

Vorname
33 Jorn
38 David
39 Jochen
40 Luca
41 Martin
42 Dirk
43 Pia
48 André
49 Patrick
50 Jan
51 Sanchit
52 Anne
53 Tobias
54 Victoria
55 Florian
56 Julio
57 Frank
58 Niels
59 Daniel
60 Heike
61 Maric
62 Julius Adrian
63 Valentina

10km

Nachname
Fink
Brunner
Seelinger
Schmitt
Kennedy
Karl
Winkelblech
Stecher
Halli

Kula

Sood
Vormwald
Rohrmann
Pech
Walter
Sierra
Thiele
Batke
Freundt
Herrmann
Kristijan
Popescu
losco

Geschlecht AK
mannlich 35
mannlich 35
mannlich 40
mannlich  U20
mannlich 50
mannlich 55
weiblich 45
mannlich 45
mannlich 35
mannlich  U20
mannlich 20

weiblich 30
mannlich 20
weiblich 20

mannlich 40
mannlich 20
mannlich 55
mannlich 40
mannlich 45
weiblich 40
mannlich 40
mannlich 45
weiblich 20
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Team
HSV Sparta Sissen

Neckarau parkrun
TSV 1886 Kandel
TSV Kandel

Cool Cats Coaching
LG Kurpfalz

LSV Ladenburg

LSV Ladenburg

LG Muli
Spiridon Frankfurt
(Leer)

(Leer)
(Leer)

Mittelwert von Zeit
00:37:34
00:42:25
00:43:36
00:43:53
00:43:58
00:44:05
00:44:12
00:47:05
00:48:14
00:49:56
00:51:19
00:51:28
00:52:28
00:52:43
00:53:03
00:53:12
00:54:22
00:54:40
00:55:30
00:55:46
00:59:34
00:59:35
01:02:35



